

Tillsonburg Junior Gardener 2023 Program



The Tillsonburg Horticultural Society is excited to sponsor the children's gardening program ~ "Know Your Roots".

Children will be encouraged to grow a variety of root vegetables and flowers.

They will learn the importance of different types of roots in gardening.

The Tillsonburg Junior Gardener program will proceed this year with health and safety of our gardening families and Horticultural Society volunteers being a priority.

Program Details

- Limited to the **first 150 registered gardeners** ages 6 to 14. Complete this form and e-mail early to patzeyen@gmail.com. This program **will not** be coordinated through the schools as in previous years.
- Children registered in the program will receive a planting package of seeds, plants, bulbs and instructions on how to grow and care for their garden.
- Planting packages will be available at a Junior Gardener booth set up at Tillsonburg Garden Gate on June 3rd and 4th or by pre-arranged porch drop off.
- Registration fee is \$3.00/child and will be collected when planting package is received.
- Junior Gardeners have the option to have their garden judged in mid August. More information will be in the planting packages.

Name:	Age (as of July 1/2023)	
Parent/Guardian Name:	Init	cials
Telephone:	Email:	
Address where your garden will be (Tillsonburg Area):		
Important: Please complete the follo	owing	
I <u>want</u> my garden judged	I do not want my garden judged	

Junior Gardener Director: Pat Zeyen patzeyen@gmail.com